Balanced Protein Mineral Block
with 10% Urea and Protein Meal
for Dry Feed Utilisation

Mega | Min

DryMin10 Block

MegaMin DryMin10 Block combines the proven benefits of
broad spectrum minerals and protected protein to promote
greater rumen function for extended periods, helping stock to
make the most of standing dry feed and stubble.

MegaMin protein supplements are formulated to feed rumen
microbes to help improve the rate of digestion and to stimulate
the appetite of stock grazing frosted or dry pastures. The
combination of broad spectrum macro minerals and trace
minerals, urea and naturally protected protein meal stimulates
rumen microbial activity for extended periods, helping stock to
make the most of standing dry feed.

Provides 10% urea plus protected protein for extended
grazing.

Stimulates appetite to help optimise dry feed intake.

Supplies essential broad spectrum macro and trace
minerals.

Ideal for cattle grazing dry pastures during winter and
drought conditions.

Feeding Guide
Recommended daily intake is 20-40g/100kg body weight/day.

FEED RATE  HEAD PER BLOCK
(9/day) 20kg

100-225 15

Note: 1x block should last 20 head of cattle approximately 5 days.

Initial consumption rates may be higher due to salt or mineral
cravings. For more information contact AgSolutions Australia
on 1800 81 57 57.

WARNING: Equines must not be allowed access to feeds
containing urea as ingestion may be fatal. This product
contains urea which may be harmful or even fatal if excessive
amounts are consumed too quickly. Do not feed to starving,
thirsty or salt-deficient livestock. Keep the product dry and
feed. in open/well-drained troughs, preLerany covered.
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Ag | Solutions

AUSTRALIA

TYPICAL
ANALYSIS (DMB)

Calcium (Ca)
Phosphorus (P)
Sulphur (S)
Magnesium (Mg)
Potassium (K)
Silicon (Si)

Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Zinc (Zn)

Copper (Cu)

DryMin10
Block

6.9%

1.5%

1.5%

3.7%

2.2%
11.0%
2.1%

0.1%
369.7mg/kg
105.2mg/kg

Cobalt (Co)
Selenium (Se)
lodine (I)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Boron (B)
Chromium (Cr)
Salt (NaCl)
Protein Meal
Molasses

Urea

Equivalent Crude Protein

Total Crude Protein

Dry Matter (DM)
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11.6mg/kg
0.4mg/kg
2.1mg/kg
2.7mg/kg
8.3mg/kg
78.4mg/kg
4.0%
10.0%
24.7%
10.0%
32.8%
37.9%




