

Balanced Protein Mineral Block with 10% Urea and Protein Meal for Dry Feed Utilisation

MegaMin DryMin10 Block combines the proven benefits of broad spectrum minerals and protected protein to promote greater rumen function for extended periods, helping stock to make the most of standing dry feed and stubble.

MegaMin protein supplements are formulated to feed rumen microbes to help improve the rate of digestion and to stimulate the appetite of stock grazing frosted or dry pastures. The combination of broad spectrum macro minerals and trace minerals, urea and naturally protected protein meal stimulates rumen microbial activity for extended periods, helping stock to make the most of standing dry feed.

- Provides 10% urea plus protected protein for extended grazing.
- Stimulates appetite to help optimise dry feed intake.
- Supplies essential broad spectrum macro and trace minerals.
- Ideal for cattle grazing dry pastures during winter and drought conditions.

Feeding Guide

Recommended daily intake is 20-40g/100kg body weight/day.

	FEED RATE (g/day)	HEAD PER BLOCK 20kg
Cattle	100-225	15

Note: 1x block should last 20 head of cattle approximately 5 days.

Initial consumption rates may be higher due to salt or mineral cravings. For more information contact AgSolutions Australia on 1800 81 57 57.

WARNING: Equines must not be allowed access to feeds containing urea as ingestion may be fatal. This product contains urea which may be harmful or even fatal if excessive amounts are consumed too quickly. Do not feed to starving, thirsty or salt-deficient livestock. Keep the product dry and feed in open/well-drained troughs, preferably covered.

TYPICAL ANALYSIS (DMB)	DryMin10 Block
Calcium (Ca)	6.9%
Phosphorus (P)	1.5%
Sulphur (S)	1.5%
Magnesium (Mg)	3.7%
Potassium (K)	2.2%
Silicon (Si)	11.0%
Iron (Fe)	2.1%
Manganese (Mn)	0.1%
Zinc (Zn)	369.7mg/kg
Copper (Cu)	105.2mg/kg
Cobalt (Co)	11.6mg/kg
Selenium (Se)	0.4mg/kg
lodine (I)	2.1mg/kg
Molybdenum (Mo)	2.7mg/kg
Boron (B)	8.3mg/kg
Chromium (Cr)	78.4mg/kg
Salt (NaCl)	4.0%
Protein Meal	10.0%
Molasses	24.7%
Urea	10.0%
Equivalent Crude Protein	32.8%
Total Crude Protein	37.9%
Dry Matter (DM)	87.4%

Suitable For

Winter/dry season
✓

Mature pasture/crop stubble
✓

Available in 20kg Blocks.